

NEW MEMBER APPLICATION FORM

JOIN OUR FAN CLUB!

Our Fan Club is the best way possible to keep in touch and share the excitement of The Young and the Restless! As an Official Fan Club Member, you will receive:

A Y&R Folder, A Welcome Letter, A Cast Birthday List, an 8x10 Color Cast Photo, A Surprise Gift, A Personally Autographed Birthday Card to arrive during the month of your birthday and then throughout the year, you will receive exclusive color 5x7 photo periodic mailings. (Unfortunately, we cannot take requests for a certain actor to sign your birthday card.)

PRICES

USA Residents Canadian Residents All other Countries \$ 29.95 per year \$ 31.95 per year \$ 35.00 per year

Only personal checks and money orders payable in <u>U.S. Dollars</u> are accepted. All international orders, including Canadian, must pay with a money order payable in <u>U.S. Dollars</u> and <u>must be made payable to</u>: <u>The Young and the Restless Fan Club</u>. We also accept PayPal. If you are paying by PayPal, you can send your PayPal payment to <u>CathyTomas@aol.com</u> and you must still send in this membership application with the PayPal circled as your form of payment below. We do not accept credit cards at this time but you can pay with a credit card through PayPal. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery of your membership kit and allow up to 8 weeks for your check to be cashed. Payments are non-refundable. Please fill out the information below to and mail this form along with your payment to:

Cathy Tomas The Young and the Restless Fan Club c/o CBS-TV 7800 Beverly Blvd., Suite #3305 Los Angeles, CA 90036

If you have questions, please email yrfanclub@cbs.com or call (818) 503-2599

Please circle form of payment: Check or Money Order Enclosed Payable to The Young and the Restless Fan Club PAYPAL

NEW MEMBER INFORMATION

(PLEASE PRINT)	
First Name:	Last Name:
Address:	
City, State, and Zip or Postal Code:	
Country: (Please do not use abbreviations)	
Phone Number:	E-mail Address:
Birth date (Month, Day and Year):	
Favorite Y&R Characters:	

The Young and the Restless trademark and Fan Club are owned and operated by CPT Holdings, Inc. which owns all rights therein.